Reboecca

~— = _—— BISTRO

RAW

loBsaMHa, GyHayK, NabHe

Jlococb, aCcTparoH, Kpanvea
[pebeLok, MaTa, KepBesb
JIAHTYCTUHBI, rperndpyT, MUHAANb
Cwubac, Tomar, kanepcol

STARTERS

XyMyC 13 apTULLIOKA, GUCTALLKM
leyeHbli nepeLl, aHYOYCbl, NeTpyLuKa
OnvBKM Kanamara, IMMOH

MeyeHb TPecku, ropunua, cnbynet
Canamu ¢ Tptodenem, LiBeTHas kanycTa
OBeyuni Cblp, MUHAANb

ApTULLOKK, PUKOTTA

MeyeHblil GaknaxaH, NPSHbIN Cbip
Kpab, aBokafo, Tomat

dya-rpa, NHXnp

byparTa, 6enbie rpubbl, wanden
CBexuin xneb

SALADS

CBekna, Ko3uii Cblp, NekaH
3e/leHblit canar, orypet, MMOH
TomaTbl, KO3 CbIp, GUCTALLIKM
LiBeTHas kanycra, Tpodenb

SOUPS

Tomar, nantyc, 6asmnmk
YeuyeBuLa, Kappu, NeTpyLUKa
KypuHbIi OynboH, GprKaenbkm

890
790
790
690
850

490
590
590
650
590
690
890
650
1150
1150
890
190

590
750
690
690

610
610
610

MpepynpeanTte opnumanTa, ecin y Bac ectb anneprus

Ha KakoM-HNOYb NHIpefneHT

PIZZA

Tomar, mouapenna
PakneT, roproHsona
Cansgamm nNuKaHTe

PASTA

TomaTbl, 6a3nANK

YépHblil Tptodenb
Kamuarckuii kpab

benble rpubbl, cnbynet
facTpamu, MACHOKN CoyC
botTapra, nMmoH
JIaHryCTVHbI, Nanprka
[OproH30/1a, YepHblit nepet,

MAIN COURSE

Pnban, yepHbIn nepeL (1001
Poctoud, kaptodensb

LibINAeHOK, neyeHblit kaptodeb
YTuHas rpyaka, Tbika

anTyc, ropoLuek, kKanepchbi
Jlococb Ha rpune, LyKnHM
OcbmMuHor, KapTodenb, nepew,
[pebeLlkn-rpuib, nopen
JIaHTYCTWHbI, LBETHAA KanycTa
BpokKon-rpnib, OpexoBblii Coyc

DESSERTS

®OUHUKN, GYHOYK

6n04HbIV Nupor, niomoup
Tupamucy, Wwokonag, GyHayk
TBOPOXXHbIN MMPOT, CMOPOAMHA
MpoduTponu, nekaH, kakao

790
890
890

790
1150
1290
970
890
990
1150
890

970
1250
890
960
990
1350
1390
1290
1150
650

550
550
550
550
550



COFFEE TEA 800 wmn DRINKS LEMONADES
Scnpecco 350 Accam / CeHua 520 3aMc 500 un 420 _
Fj = 3[:))1 rpe|7| / KacmuH crasom / 6e3rasa Fpemnd)pyT, oKBa, 520
JBonHon 3cnpecco 350 CAMBOYHbBIN YNYH 6y3m Ha
CaraH painns / [peqniuHblii Kona 390 Y 520
AmepurikaHo 350 POMALLKOBBbII — €pHas CMoOpoanHa,
TpassiHoit c6o 6a3nnuk, nanm
Kany4nHo 370 g § b Kona Zero 390
o CaraH nanns, TbikBa 650 _— L OW-ABY COCKTAILS
Alsonton Kanyuwro 420 deiixoa, rpywa, xacMunH - 650 B i
®naT Yant 390 Tokmk fipan 390 Neq 590
FRESH JUICE 200 mn 6/a UrpucToe, KNOKBa, Nanm
NatTe 370
AnenbcuH 420  COK200mn 350 NC 2 590
Kakao Rebecca 450 lpeindpyT 420 tomar /Buws / 9610k0 6/a CoBMHbOH BAaH, rpeiindpyT
COCKTAILS
Florence (ZMCTUANAT 13 YEPHOIN CMOPOAMHbI, UTPUCTOE, LUTPYC, 3CMYMA BUHOTPAA-TNYH) 690
Rebecca (amapo, rpeumnLHblil AMCTUANAT, KAIOKBA, LUTPYC, Po3a) 850
Elian (auctuanat u3 acTparoHa, UMOMPHbINA 3/1b, MaNMHA-EXEBMKA) 790
Rine (opexoBblit BepMyT, TpIodeNbHbIi AXXMH, aMapo) 920
Killian (bpeHaw Ha rpyLe, GUTTep Menacchl, KOpAMaN U3 KOMYEHbIX IMMOHOB) 790
Giselle (urpuctoe, nkuH, nepcuk, bepramor) 750
Josephine (urpuctoe, 6y3uHa, BepmyT) 920
BEER 330 mn TEQUILA 40 mn COGNAC 40 mn
Sport Pilsner 470 Corralejo Blanco 640 Hine Rare VSOP 1350
White Nights 470 Corralejo Anejo 1120 Hine XO 2970
Port Pilsner 450 Camus v 790
‘ RUM 40 wmn Camus VSOP 850
Bouche Brut du Normandie, 2900 )
hristi . Brugal Anejo 650
Christian Drouin WHISKY 40 mn
Brugal 1888 920 .
- Chivas Regal 12 years 970
APERITIF 80 mn Rochel Bay Traditional 1050 WoTnanams
Carpano Dry 610 Monkey Shoulder 680
. GIN 40 mn LoTnanams
Carpano Bianco 610 M&H Classic 970
Rosso Silvio Carta 690 Le Gin 920 Wapannb
Drumshanbo Gunpowder 690 Jim Beam 590
DIGESTIF 40 mn Hendrick’s 950 Amepuka
R, Jack Daniel’s 670
RinQuinQuin 590 Mare 950 Amepyika
Noix de la Saint Jean 590 Michel Couvreur 1050
o _ FRENCH DISTILLATES 40 wn o
Mirto Ricetta Storica 780 o )
. Armorik Sherry Cas 970
Amaro Nonino 630 La Meme Gramenon 1050 oy y
Frederic Bourgoin 780 .
Port Bacalan Single Malt 870
VODKA 50 mn Blanche de Normandie 670 Opaups
Mont Blanc 650 Boulard Grand Solage 950 Bellevoye Finition Calvados 1250
DdpaHuua
Ora 580 Baron G. Legrand 790
Kavalan Sherry Cask 1590
Spelta 890 Camus lle de Re Fine Island 890 TaiiBaHb



Reboecca

~— = _—— BISTRO

RAW

Beef, hazelnut, labne

Salmon, tarragon, nettle

Scallop, mint, chervil
Langoustines, grapefruit, almonds
Seabass, tomato, capers

STARTERS

Artichoke hummus, pistachios
Baked peppers, anchovies, parsley
Kalamata olives, lemon

Cod liver, mustard, siboulet
Salami with truffle, cauliflower
Sheep cheese, almonds
Artichokes, ricotta

Baked eggplant, spicy cheese
Crab, avocado, tomato

Foie gras, figs

Buratta, porcini mushrooms, sage
Fresh bread

SALADS

Beetroot, goat cheese, pecans
Green salad, cucumber, lemon
Tomatoes, goat cheese, pistachios
Cauliflower, truffle

SOUP
Tomato, halibut, basil

Lentils, curry, parsley
Chicken broth, meatballs

Let the waiter know if you have allergic
to any ingredient

890
790
790
690
850

490
590
590
650
590
690
890
650
1150
1150
890
190

590
750
690
690

610
610
610

PIZZA

Tomato, mozzarella
Raclette, gorgonzola
Salami picante

PASTA

Tomatoes, basil

Black truffle

King crab

White mushrooms, siboulet
Pastrami, meat sauce
Bottarga, lemon
Langoustines, paprika
Gorgonzola, black pepper

MAIN COURSE
Ribeye, black pepper (100g)
Roast beef, potatoes
Chicken, baked potato
Duck breast, pumpkin
Halibut, peas, capers
Grilled salmon, zucchini
Octopus, potatoes, peppers
Grilled scallops, leek
Langoustines, cauliflower

Grilled broccoli, walnut sauce

DESSERTS

Dates, hazelnuts
Apple pie, ice cream

Tiramisu, chocolate, hazelnuts

Curd pie, currants
Profiteroles, pecans, cocoa

790
890
890

790
1150
1290
970
890
990
1150
890

970
1250
890
960
990
1350
1390
1290
1150
650

550
550
550
550
550



COFFEE TEA 800 ml DRINKS LEMONADES
Espresso 350 Assam / Earl Gray 520  Edisso0ml 420 Grapefruit, cranberry, 520
Double Espresso 350 Jasmine / Sencha still / sparkling elder
Creamy Oolong
i ) Cola 390 .
Americano 350  Sagan dailya / Chamomile o Blackcurrant, basil, 520
c ) 70 Buckwheat / Herbal lime
appuccino
PP Sagan dailya, pumpkin 650  Cola Zero 390
Double Cappuccino 420 fejjoa, pear, jasmine 650 ss0ml LOW-ABV COCTAILS
Flat White 390 Tonic Dry 390 Net 590
FRESH JUICE 200 ml n/a sparkling, cranberry, lime
Latte 220 ml 370 )
Orange 420 Juice 200 ml 350 Ne2 590
Cocoa Rebecca 370 Grapefruit 420 tomato / cherry / apple n/a Sauvignon Blanc, grapefruit
COCKTAILS
Florence (blackcurrant distillate, sparkling wine, citrus, grape-lychee espuma) 690
Rebecca (amaro, buckwheat distillate, cranberry, citrus, rose) 850
Elian (tarragon distillate, ginger ale, raspberry-blackberry) 790
Rine (walnut vermouth, truffle gin, amaro) 920
Killian (pear brandy, molasses bitter, smoked lemon cordial) 720
Giselle (sparkling, gin, peach, bergamot) 750
Josephine (sparkling, elderflower, vermouth) 920
BEER 330 ml TEQUILA 40 ml COGNAC 40 ml
i Hine Rare VSOP 1350
Sport Pilsner 470 Corralejo Blanco 640 I o
; ; ine
White Nights 470 Corralejo Anejo 1120
) Camus VS 790
Port Pilsner 450 RUM 40 ml camus VSOP 850
Bouche Brut du Normandie, 2900 .
Christian Drouin Brugal Anejo 650 WHISKY 40 ml
Brugal 1888 920 Chivas Regal 12 years 970
APERITIF 80 ml Rochel Bay Traditional 1050 Scotland
. GIN 40 ml scotland
Carpano Bianco 610 M&H Classic 970
Rosso Silvio Carta 690 Le Gin 920 Israel
Drumshanbo Gunpowder 690 Jim Beam 590
DIGESTIF 40 m| Hendrick’s 950 e
o Jack Daniel’s 670
RinQuinQuin 590 Mare 950 USA
Noix de la Saint Jean 590 Michel Couvreur 1050
Mirto Ricetta Storica 780 FRENCH DISTILLATES 40 ml France - k
Armorik Sherry Cas 970
Amaro Nonino 680 La Meme Gramenon 1050 e y
VODKA | Frederic Bourgoin 780 Port Bacalan Single Malt 870
50m Blanche de Normandie 670 France
Mont Blanc 650 Boulard Grand Solage 950 Bellevoye Finition Calvados 1250
France
Ora 580 B L 7
aron G. Legrand 0 Kavalan Sherry Cask 1590
Spelta 890 Camus lle de Re Fine Island 890 Taiwan



